

CHAKARDANA DEVLAGANI PMGSY ROAD NEAR
BALDEV HOUSE TO MAHADALIT BASTI DEVLAGANI

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

NARPATGANI SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

मुल्यंकन कार्य-ग्रंथ 2021-22

6 Dec
20/7/21

Chander
20/7/21

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्राहीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल फारबिसगंज

Pan Var
20/7/21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 92-

2021-22

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Name to work— 1
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CH-FDR-2245					
Name of work - Restoration					
of road from Chakardaha					
Deviganj panchayat					
Near Balder House					
to Mahadali Basti					
Deviganj					
Agency - Department					
Authority - E.E.R.W.D. for Deviganj					
Date of work -					
Date of entry -					

① Filling of local Sand				
Obtained from river				
bed near Damamung				
all Comp				
$1 \times 9.00 \times \frac{(8.50 + 3.50 + 6.50)}{2}$				X
$(3.5 + 8.20 + 3.50)$				
				= 274.50
② 2 $2 \times 23.00 \times \frac{(2.50 + 1.50)}{2} \times \frac{(2.50 + 1.20)}{2}$				
				= 244.20
$2 \times 45.00 \times \frac{(1.50 + 0.50)}{2} \times \frac{(1.50 + 0.80)}{2}$				
				= 103.50
Total = 622.20				

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① filling of local Sand Obtained from river bed watering					
622.70 m ³ Qty TMRP-1					
@ 627.77/m ³					= 390599
② Labour for Cutting 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo piles to size and					
504.00 m Qty TMRP-2					
@ 75.86/m					= 38233.00
③ Labour for fitting & fixing 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo runner					
252.00 m Qty TMRP-2					
@ 40.06/m					= 10095.00

④ Supplying of EC bags filling of local Sand stitching and placing in position					
4659.81 each TMRP-2					
@ 37.35/each					= 174029.00

⑤ Supply and Carriage of bricks both upto 8km to each and placing					
22.05 m ³ Qty TMRP-2					
@ 1870.43/m ³					= 41243.04
Total					= 654199.00
ADD 12.00% GST					= 78504.00
Say total					= 732703.00

Rs
18/08/21

Continuation

DA
18/08/21